Pipe Valves
to 15,200 psi (1,050 bar)
M
edium
 Pressure
to 22,500 psi (1,550 bar)
High Pressure
to 65,000 psi (4,500 bar)

They are also available in the 15,200 psi (1,050 bar) or 22,500 psi
1,550 bar) versions for the 9/16”, 3/4” and 1” OD tube sizes. See
chart below for ordering information.
Special length coned and threaded nipples are available upon
request. Consult Maximator for availability and price
Coned and threaded nipples
Standard nipples are not supplied with glands and collars, see Fittings on page 6 for these components.
See adjacent Tubing page 16, for pressure/temperature rating chart.
All dimensions are for reference only and subject to change.
     Catalog Numbers are 316 Stainless Steel material     Fits  Tube Size Working
               Con-  in. (mm) Pressure
 2.75” (69.85)  3” (76.2)   4” (101.6)  6” (152.4)  8” (203.2)   10” (254)  12” (304.8) nection    at 100°F
 Length  Length  Length  Length  Length   Length  Length  Type O.D. I.D. psi (bar)
21N4M-2.75-316  21N4M-3-316  21N4M-4-316  21N4M-6-316  21N4M-8-316  21N4M-10-316  21N4M-12-316   4MF  1/4
  21N6M-3-316  21N6M-4-316  21N6M-6-316  21N6M-8-316  21N6M-10-316  21N6M-12-316   6MF  3/8
    21N9M-4-316  21N9M-6-316  21N9M-8-316  21N9M-10-316  21N9M-12-316   9MF  9/16
    15N9M-4-316  15N9M-6-316  15N9M-8-316  15N9M-10-316  15N9M-12-316   9MF  9/16
      21N12M-6-316  21N12M-8-316  21N12M-10-316  21N12M-12-316   12MF  3/4
      15N12M-6-316  15N12M-8-316  15N12M-10-316  15N12M-12-316   12MF  3/4
      21N16M-6-316  21N16M-8-316  21N16M-10-316  21N16M-12-316   16MF    1
      15N16M-6-316  15N16M-8-316  15N16M-10-316  15N16M-12-316   16MF    1
 0.109 22,500
 (2.77) (1,550)
 0.203 22,500